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PPSI PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (D.G KHAN REGION), 2O2O

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 08

candidates for recruitment to 02 POSTS OF SUB INSPECT R (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

D.G.KHAN REGI ASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPA have

been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 03-'10-2021 .

2. Call up letters for lnterview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

lnterview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. will be obl ato

for the candidates to brinq orioinal academ ic certificates and related d uments at the

time of lnterview as beinq intimated to t throuqh PPSC Website. SMS and Email

shortlv.
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95017 /
95035,

95038 _

95040,
95045 .

95054..

95055

95057

HABIB ULLAH-
SAIF ULLAH --
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKKAR -
KHALIL UR REHMAN ..

ABDUL QAYOOM .

MUHAMMAD TARIO .-
SYED KHIZARABBAS .
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5' The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking single paper DMC

Button.
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Daled: 1g-10-2021 AIIIMAD NAWAZ KHALID
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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FATHER'S NAME

46600039_

46600029,

46600057-

46600005

46600048

46600055.

46600018 .
46600042

MANZOORAHMAD -
AMIR BAKHSH -
QAZI KHALID FAROOQ .-
RAHEEM BAKHSH -
AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN -.
MUHAMMAD SHAMLA-
SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN.
HAO NAWA'


