



## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (D.G KHAN REGION), 2020

## NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 08 candidates for recruitment to 02 POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA) (D.G.KHAN REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 03-10-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	95017/	46600039	HABIB ULLAH	MANZOOR AHMAD -
2	95035	46600029	SAIF ULLAH	AMIR BAKHSH -
3	95038	46600057	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKKAR -	QAZI KHALID FAROOQ -
4	95040	46600005	KHALIL UR REHMAN	RAHEEM BAKHSH -
5	95045 /	46600048	ABDUL QAYOOM -	AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN
6	95054	46600055	MUHAMMAD TARIQ /	MUHAMMAD SHAMLA
7	95055	46600018	SYED KHIZAR ABBAS	SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
8	95057	46600042	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	HAQ NAWAZ

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 89 G 2020

Dated: 25-10-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI) SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

> SHAHID MAHMOOD ABBASI Director Results Punjab Public Service Commission

200